HYBRIFLEX fiber only patch cord, simplex single mode fiber, preterminated with LC/APC connector on one end
and SC/APC connector on the other of this LSZH, indoor cable. Optimized for Radio over Fiber (RoF) applications,
for use within the RFS "Plug and Play" RoF solution.
Feature / Benefits
High precision LC and SC/APC connectors provide low insertion loss, high return loss,excellent stability and
durability
All connectors are terminated and fully tested in controlled conditions to ensure optimum perfromance
and reliability

ASSEMBLY LOSS
Optical Insertion Loss LC/APC (SM): Max. 0.3dB@1310&1550nm - SC/APC (SM): Max. 0.3dB@1310&1550nm Assembly or Jumper
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length ModelNumber
Standard 1 pcs in PE bag
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Length Model Name
Length Model Name
1 m FOPC-LU1SS-001M
2 m FOPC-LU1SS-002M
3 m FOPC-LU1SS-003M
4 m FOPC-LU1SS-004M
5 m FOPC-LU1SS-005M
6 m FOPC-LU1SS-006M
7 m FOPC-LU1SS-007M
8 m FOPC-LU1SS-008M
9 m FOPC-LU1SS-009M
10 m FOPC-LU1SS-010M
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FOPC-LU1SS-XXXM
HYBRIFLEX® Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Simplex, LC/APC to SC/APC, Single Mode, LSZH, Indoor
FOPC-LU1SS-XXXM REV : B REV DATE : 11 Dec 2025 www.rfsworld.com